



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.440 of 2022

Bishnupriya Panigrahi

....

Petitioner

Mr. S.P. Mishra, Sr. Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha, represented through its
Principal Secretary, Housing and
Urban Development Department and
Other***

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. G. Tripathy, Additional Government Advocate
Mr. D. Mohapatra, counsel for O.P. 3 & 4

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY
ORDER
17.12.2024

Order No.

10. 1. The matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List the matter on 30th January, 2025 as prayed for.
3. The interim order dated 7th January, 2022 shall continue till 30th January, 2025.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge