



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.440 of 2022

Bishnupriya Panigrahi

Petitioner

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. S.P. Mishra, Sr. Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & others

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. J.K. Ray, ASC

Mr. D.N. Mohapatra, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

ORDER

28.07.2025

Order No.

12.

1. Call this matter on 06.08.2025. This date is chosen by both the sides on their own and therefore the motion for further adjournment shall not be entertained.
2. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge